
Preface

Part I - The Place of Christianity in Modern Hebrew Literature

ɻ“From Reservation to Enchantment: Hebrew Poetry Observes Christian Art”

ɻ“The Dead Christ: Ekphrasis in Three Turn-of-the-Millennium Israeli Novels”

ɻ“In the Beginning Was the Word”- Its Hebrew Translation and its Role in Hebrew
       Literature: The Case of Meir Wieseltier”

ɻ“The Gospel of Amos Oz”

ɻ“The Character of Jesus as a Key to the Biographical Interpretation of David Schütz’s
       Body of Work”

ɻ“The Martyrdom of Ben-Teradion: Between Body and Text”

ɻ“Christianity from the Perspective of Wissenschaft des Judentums: Jesus and Christianity
       According to Abraham Geiger”

Part II - The Place of Christianity in Modern Japanese Literature

ɻ“Christianity in Japan and its Impact on Literature: A Short Introduction”

ɻ“Literature as the Interface Between the Foundation of Modern Japanese Culture and
       Christianity”

ɻ³7KH�,QIOXHQFH�RI�&KULVWLDQLW\�RQ�0HLML�DQG�7DLVKǀ�/LWHUDWXUH�DQG�%H\RQG´

ɻ“Pauline Tenet Echoing in an Unlikely Place: Judaism and Christianity in High School
       Textbooks in Japan”

Conference Program

List of Participants

Previous Publications in this Series

Contents
····················································································The Editors

···············································································Avner Holtzman

······················································································ Neta Stahl

·························Hanna Soker-Schwager

·······················································Yigal Schwartz

····································································Tamar Setter

··················Haim Weiss

···········································Etsuko Katsumata

···············································································Doron B. Cohen

······························································Nobuhiro Nakamura

·········································································Massimiliano Tomasi

······························································Hisao Takagi

3

10

27

48

66

85

92

100

114

126

138

154

182

185

188

 

ISSN 2186-5175

&,6025�ϤξϢָճ٠ʁ�&RQIHUHQFH�RQ�-HZLVK�6WXGLHV

නࢶʁಋऀࢦ୉ָɻࠕड़ઔΫϡϱϏηɻਈָؙླഊಌɻښ౐

&29(5ʁ7KH�&KDSHO�RI�WKH�6FKRRO�RI�7KHRORJ\��'RVKLVKD�8QLYHUVLW\�

,PDGHJDZD�&DPSXV��.\RWR



ݶಆת

Iݳ���େϖϔϧ΢ชָͶ͕͜ΖΫϨηφگ͹Ғ஖

ɻฯଚ͖Δຳ྅ΉͲʁϖϔϧ΢ࢽͶݡΖΫϨηφگඔढ़

ɻͦࢰΖΫϨηφʁ੊ن͹ઇ໪͹΢ηϧΦϩชָ � ඾Ͷ͕͜ΖΦέϓϧεηࡠ

ɻh ࢟ΌͶݶཁ͍Ε͘ ʱ͹ϖϔϧ΢ޢ༃ͳϖϔϧ΢ชָͶ͕͜Ζༀׄʁ
ɻɻϟ΢ΠʀΤΡʖκϩτΡʖΠ͹৖߻

ɻΠϠηʀΨθ͹ෳԽॽ

ɻξϲΡρχʀεϣρς͹ࡠ඾ΝఽىదͶմएͤΖΩάͳ͢ ͱ͹΢Φη͹ਕ෼଀

ɻϗϱʀτϧυΡΨϱ͹४گʁ೓ରͳτέηφ͹ͺ͡ΉͲ

ɻWissenschaft des Judentums͖ΔͪݡΫϨηφگʁ
ɻɻΠϔϧύϞʀΪ΢ΪʖͶΓΖ΢ΦηͳΫϨηφگ͹մए

⋜���ೖຌ͹ۛେชָͶ͕͜ΖΫϨηφگ͹Ғ஖

ɻೖຌͶ͕͜ΖΫϨηφگͳͨ͹ชָ΃͹Ӫڻʁ؈ୱ͵಍೘ͳ͢ ͱ

ɻۛେೖຌชԿ͹خ૜ͳΫϨηφگͳ͹ં఼ͳ͢ ͱ͹ชָ

ɻ໎࣑ʀ୉ਜ਼͕غΓ;ͨΗҐ߳͹ชָͶ͕͜ΖΫϨηφگ͹Ӫڻ

ɻқ֐͵৖ॶͶଋͰ͚ϏΤϫ͹ࢧ૟ʁ
ɻɻϤξϢگͳΫϨηφگͺೖຌ͹߶گߏՌॽͲʹ͑ ઈ໎͠Ηͱ͏Ζ͹͖

ϕϫήϧϞ

ड़ੰंҲལ

ຌεϨʖθߺקع

 

໪������࣏
·····························································································ฦं

····················ΠϲϋϩʀϙϩςϜϱ

···············································································ϋνʀεϣνʖϩ

·······························ύϱψʀλίϩʀεϣϭΪʖ

······················································΢ʖΪϩʀεϣϭϩς

···············································································νϜϩʀιρνʖ

·························ύ΢ϞʀϲΟ΢η

·······························ঋ຤ӽࢢ

···········χϫϱʀ%ʀαϖϱ

································஦ଞ৶ദ

·····ϜρεϝϨΠʖόʀφϜε

··············߶໨ٳ෋

�

10

27

48

66

85

92

100

114

126

���

154

182

185

188


