Contents

Preface The Editors	3
Part I - The Place of Christianity in Modern Hebrew Literature	
"From Reservation to Enchantment: Hebrew Poetry Observes Christian Art"	
······Avner Holtzman	10
"The Dead Christ: Ekphrasis in Three Turn-of-the-Millennium Israeli Novels" Neta Stahl	27
"In the Beginning Was the Word" - Its Hebrew Translation and its Role in Hebrew Literature: The Case of Meir Wieseltier" ····································	48
"The Gospel of Amos Oz" ······Yigal Schwartz	66
"The Character of Jesus as a Key to the Biographical Interpretation of David Schütz's Body of Work"	85
"The Martyrdom of Ben-Teradion: Between Body and Text" ··········Haim Weiss	92
"Christianity from the Perspective of Wissenschaft des Judentums: Jesus and Christianity According to Abraham Geiger" Etsuko Katsumata	
Part II - The Place of Christianity in Modern Japanese Literature	
"Christianity in Japan and its Impact on Literature: A Short Introduction"	114
"Literature as the Interface Between the Foundation of Modern Japanese Culture and Christianity"	126
"The Influence of Christianity on Meiji and Taishō Literature and Beyond"	138
"Pauline Tenet Echoing in an Unlikely Place: Judaism and Christianity in High School Textbooks in Japan"	154
Conference Program	182
List of Participants	185
Previous Publications in this Series	188

目 次

巻頭言	3
I - 現代へブライ文学におけるキリスト教の位置	
保存から魅了まで:ヘブライ詩に見るキリスト教美術・・・・・・アヴネル・ホルツマン	10
死せるキリスト:世紀の節目のイスラエル文学 3 作品におけるエクフラシス 	27
「始めに言葉ありき」のヘブライ語訳とヘブライ文学における役割: メイア・ウィーゼルティーアの場合 ハンナ・ソケル・シュワガー	48
アモス・オズの福音書 ・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	66
ダヴィッド・シュッツの作品を伝記的に解釈するカギとしてのイエスの人物像 タマル・セッター	85
ベン・テラディオンの殉教:肉体とテクストのはざまで ハイム・ヴァイス	92
Wissenschaft des Judentums から見たキリスト教: アブラハム・ガイガーによるイエスとキリスト教の解釈・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	100
Ⅱ - 日本の近代文学におけるキリスト教の位置	
日本におけるキリスト教とその文学への影響:簡単な導入としてドロン・B・コヘン	114
近代日本文化の基層とキリスト教との接点としての文学・・・・・・・・・・・中村信博	126
明治・大正期およびそれ以降の文学におけるキリスト教の影響 マッシミリアーノ・トマシ	138
意外な場所に息づくパウロの思想: ユダヤ教とキリスト教は日本の高校教科書でどう説明されているのか高木久夫	154
プログラム	182
出席者一覧	185
本シリーズ既刊号	188